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7: 22 ETAPA SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL -
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SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 2a ETAPA 2013

Copa HONDA CBR 600F

PROVA - CBR 600F

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:53:32

AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km
28/04/2013 15:25.

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
9 17:10:57.089 1:54.392 55.052 59.340
(41) Lucas Teodoro 10 17:12:59.198 2:02.109 1:02.235 59.874
1 16:55:32.594 1:58.982 59.212 59.770 11 17:14:54.596 1:55.398 55.896 59.502
2 16:57:25.880 1:53.286 54.580 58.706 12 17:16:50.158 1:55.562 56.449 59.113
3 16:59:18.342 1:52.462 54.209 58.253
4 17:01:10.887 1:52.545 54.467 58.078 (7) Lucas Dezero
5 17:03:03.467 1:52.580 54.692 57.888 1 16:55:40.625 2:06.045 1:04.006 1:02.039
6 17:04:56.542 1:53.075 54.999 58.076 2 16:57:42.724 2:02.099 59.883 1:02.216
7 17:06:48.753 1:52.211 54.327 57.884 3 16:59:43.407 2:00.683 59.006 1:01.677
8 17:08:42.064 1:53.311 54.918 58.393 4 17:01:44.978 2:01.571 59.457 1:02.114
9 17:10:34.640 1:52.576 54.350 58.226 5 17:03:45.409 2:00.431 58.687 1:01.744
10 17:12:28.332 1:53.692 54.667 59.025 6 17:05:46.120 2:00.711 58.644 1:02.067
11 17:14:21.649 1:53.317 54.834 58.483 7 17:07:47.977 2:01.857 59.531 1:02.326
12 17:16:14.762 1:53.113 54.960 58.153 8 17:09:50.376 2:02.399 59.730 1:02.669
9 17:11:50.665 2:00.289 58.834 1:01.455
(89) Giovandro Tonini 10 17:13:50.748 2:00.083 58.473 1:01.610
1 16:55:30.669 1:58.174 58.977 59.197 11 17:15:51.300 2:00.552 59.261 1:01.291
2 16:57:24.817 1:54.148 55.361 58.787 12 17:17:51.472 2:00.172 58.881 1:01.291
3 16:59:18.559 1:53.742 54.936 58.806
4 17:01:11.329 1:52.770 54.510 58.260 (5) Fabio Prandini
5 17:03:03.485 1:52.156 54.008 58.148 1 16:55:43.800 2:09.468 1:05.051 1:04.417
6 17:04:56.672 1:53.187 54.795 58.392 2 16:57:50.912 2:07.112 1:02.368 1:04.744
7 17:06:48.980 1:52.308 54.357 57.951 3 16:59:58.382 2:07.470 1:03.429 1:04.041
8 17:08:41.627 1:52.647 54.482 58.165 4 17:02:04.193 2:05.811 1:02.431 1:03.380
9 17:10:34.530 1:52.903 54.577 58.326 5 17:04:09.421 2:05.228 1:01.926 1:03.302
10 17:12:28.240 1:53.710 54.589 59.121 6 17:06:16.033 2:06.612 1:02.801 1:03.811
11 17:14:21.551 1:53.311 54.678 58.633 7 17:08:22.279 2:06.246 1:02.340 1:03.906
12 17:16:14.793 1:53.242 54.878 58.364 8 17:10:27.300 2:05.021 1:01.191 1:03.830
9 17:12:30.234 2:02.934 59.809 1:03.125
(11) PIK Santoro 10 17:14:32.941 2:02.707 1:00.305 1:02.402
1 16:55:31.623 1:58.339 59.012 59.327 11 17:16:36.504 2:03.563 1:00.471 1:03.092
2 16:57:26.101 1:54.478 55.281 59.197
3 16:59:19.871 1:53.770 54.951 58.819 (69) Anderson Martins
4 17:01:14.182 1:54.311 55.340 58.971 1 16:55:46.760 2:11.565 1:06.565 1:05.000
5 17:03:09.224 1:55.042 55.667 59.375 2 16:57:52.267 2:05.507 1:00.398 1:05.109
6 17:05:03.960 1:54.736 55.627 59.109 3 16:59:58.079 2:05.812 1:01.232 1:04.580
7 17:06:57.707 1:53.747 54.967 58.780 4 17:02:05.863 2:07.784 1:03.141 1:04.643
8 17:08:51.754 1:54.047 55.433 58.614 5 17:04:10.844 2:04.981 1:00.792 1:04.189
9 17:10:44.734 1:52.980 54.479 58.501 6 17:06:16.527 2:05.683 1:01.683 1:04.000
10 17:12:39.185 1:54.451 54.710 59.741 7 17:08:22.633 2:06.106 1:02.491 1:03.615
11 17:14:33.470 1:54.285 55.297 58.988 8 17:10:26.652 2:04.019 1:00.327 1:03.692
12 17:16:27.566 1:54.096 55.359 58.737 9 17:12:31.026 2:04.374 59.948 1:04.426
10 17:14:36.619 2:05.593 1:00.435 1:05.158
(162) Beto Van Cleef 11 17:16:40.377 2:03.758 59.647 1:04.111
1 16:55:31.532 1:58.708 59.814 58.894
2 16:57:27.050 1:55.518 54.919 1:00.599 (86) Henrique Salim
3 16:59:20.663 1:53.613 54.457 59.156 1 16:55:46.847 2:12.549 1:07.159 1:05.390
4 17:01:14.485 1:53.822 54.808 59.014 2 16:57:57.068 2:10.221 1:04.843 1:05.378
5 17:03:09.760 1:55.275 55.552 59.723 3 17:00:05.617 2:08.549 1:02.701 1:05.848
6 17:05:03.519 1:53.759 54.593 59.166 4 17:02:11.668 2:06.051 1:01.575 1:04.476
7 17:06:57.935 1:54.416 54.983 59.433 5 17:04:18.406 2:06.738 1:01.874 1:04.864
8 17:08:52.101 1:54.166 54.819 59.347 6 17:06:26.169 2:07.763 1:02.975 1:04.788
9 17:10:45.335 1:53.234 54.342 58.892 7 17:08:31.642 2:05.473 1:00.671 1:04.802
10 17:12:39.828 1:54.493 54.716 59.777 8 17:10:37.106 2:05.464 1:01.233 1:04.231
11 17:14:33.279 1:53.451 54.168 59.283 9 17:12:41.621 2:04.515 1:00.749 1:03.766
12 17:16:27.660 1:54.381 55.204 59.177 10 17:14:45.351 2:03.730 1:00.299 1:03.431
11 17:16:49.994 2:04.643 1:00.443 1:04.200
(2) Geison Barros
1 16:55:33.719 2:00.505 1:00.527 59.978 (29) Lincoln Zocatelli
2 16:57:30.716 1:56.997 56.580 1:00.417 1 16:55:45.496 2:10.931 1:06.661 1:04.270
3 16:59:26.420 1:55.704 55.987 59.717 2 16:57:49.168 2:03.672 59.602 1:04.070
4 17:01:21.703 1:55.283 55.698 59.585 3 17:00:06.164 2:16.996 1:12.282 1:04.714
5 17:03:16.290 1:54.587 55.376 59.211 4 17:02:12.705 2:06.541 1:01.613 1:04.928
6 17:05:10.774 1:54.484 55.534 58.950 5 17:04:21.818 2:09.113 1:03.863 1:05.250
7 17:07:08.061 1:57.287 57.285 1:00.002 6 17:06:26.756 2:04.938 59.927 1:05.011
8 17:09:02.697 1:54.636 55.485 59.151 7 17:08:32.170 2:05.414 1:00.488 1:04.926
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:SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 2a ETAPA 2013
Copa HONDA CBR 600F AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km
PROVA - CBR 600F 28/04/2013 15:25-
| Race (12 Laps) started at 16:53:32

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
8 17:10:38.228 2:06.058 1:01.081 1:04.977
9 17:12:41.461 2:03.233 59.197 1:04.036
10 17:14:53.124 2:11.663 1:06.108 1:05.555
11 17:16:57.409 2:04.285 59.838 1:04.447
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